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2013 4A State Meet - 2/22/2013 to 2/23/2013

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Dallas Highland Park 284. 50Dallas Highland Park

 2 San Antonio Alamo Heights 183San Antonio Alamo Heights

 3 Frisco 179Frisco

 4 Magnolia West 154Magnolia West

 5 Montgomery 129. 50Montgomery

 6 Austin Vandegrift 125Austin Vandegrift

 7 Houston Stratford 97Houston Stratford

 8 Lubbock 94Lubbock

 9 Cedar Park 70. 50Cedar Park

 10 Friendswood 58Friendswood

 11 Leander Rouse 56Leander Rouse

 12 Huntsville 49Huntsville

 13 Texarkana Texas 48. 50Texarkana Texas

 14 Tomball Memorial 48Tomball Memorial

 15 Prosper 45Prosper

 16 Lubbock Monterey 34. 50Lubbock Monterey

 17 Mansfield Legacy 33Mansfield Legacy

 17 Fort Bend Ridge Point 33Fort Bend Ridge Point

 19 Frisco Liberty 32Frisco Liberty

 20 Frisco Wakeland 31Frisco Wakeland

 20 Pearland Dawson 31Pearland Dawson

 22 Boerne 30Boerne

 23 Aledo 27Aledo

 24 Austin McCallum 25Austin McCallum

 25 Humble Kingwood Park 24. 50Humble Kingwood Park

 26 Richmond George Ranch 22Richmond George Ranch

 27 Frisco Lone Star 21Frisco Lone Star

 27 Corpus Christi Ray 21Corpus Christi Ray

 29 Nacogdoches 19Nacogdoches

 29 Boerne Champion 19Boerne Champion

 31 Northwest Nelson 18Northwest Nelson

 32 Willis 17Willis

 32 El Paso 17El Paso

 34 El Campo 16El Campo

 35 Denton 15. 50Denton

 36 Burnet 15Burnet

 36 Amarillo 15Amarillo

 38 Victoria West 14Victoria West

 38 Corpus Christi Flour Bluff 14Corpus Christi Flour Bluff

 40 Red Oak 13Red Oak

 40 Denison 13Denison

 42 McKinney North 12McKinney North

 43 San Antonio Cole 11San Antonio Cole

 44 Humble Summer Creek 10Humble Summer Creek

 45 Dripping Springs 8. 50Dripping Springs
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Girls - Team Scores

Place School Points

 46 Frisco Centennial 8Frisco Centennial

 47 Wimberley 7Wimberley

 48 Lucas Lovejoy 4Lucas Lovejoy

 48 Tatum 4Tatum

 48 Decatur 4Decatur

 51 Athens 3Athens

 51 Mansfield Lake Ridge 3Mansfield Lake Ridge

 53 Galveston Ball 2Galveston Ball

 54 Midland Greenwood 1Midland Greenwood
 2,269.00Total
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2013 4A State Meet - 2/22/2013 to 2/23/2013

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Houston Stratford 212Houston Stratford

 2 Frisco Wakeland 203Frisco Wakeland

 3 San Antonio Alamo Heights 159San Antonio Alamo Heights

 4 Humble Kingwood Park 131Humble Kingwood Park

 5 Humble Summer Creek 113Humble Summer Creek

 6 Boerne Champion 105Boerne Champion

 7 Corpus Christi Flour Bluff 93Corpus Christi Flour Bluff

 8 Frisco 92Frisco

 9 Dallas Highland Park 90Dallas Highland Park

 10 Austin Vandegrift 70Austin Vandegrift

 11 Huntsville 67Huntsville

 12 Denton 64Denton

 13 Nacogdoches 59Nacogdoches

 14 Texarkana Texas 56Texarkana Texas

 15 Fort Bend Ridge Point 52Fort Bend Ridge Point

 16 Friendswood 49Friendswood

 17 Frisco Lone Star 35Frisco Lone Star

 18 Montgomery 34Montgomery

 19 Angleton 33Angleton

 19 Pecos 33Pecos

 21 Tomball 31Tomball

 21 Pearland Dawson 31Pearland Dawson

 23 Austin Johnson 29Austin Johnson

 24 Stockdale 28Stockdale

 25 El Paso 27El Paso

 26 Cedar Park Vista Ridge 25Cedar Park Vista Ridge

 27 Brenham 24Brenham

 27 Boerne 24Boerne

 27 Corpus Christi Calallen 24Corpus Christi Calallen

 30 Burnet 21Burnet

 31 Lubbock 19Lubbock

 32 Magnolia West 18Magnolia West

 33 Cedar Park 17Cedar Park

 34 Frisco Liberty 16Frisco Liberty

 34 Richmond George Ranch 16Richmond George Ranch

 36 Georgetown 15Georgetown

 36 Kennedale 15Kennedale

 36 Carrollton Smith 15Carrollton Smith

 39 Richmond Foster 14Richmond Foster

 39 Northwest Nelson 14Northwest Nelson

 41 Willis 12Willis

 42 Amarillo 11Amarillo

 42 Frisco Heritage 11Frisco Heritage

 44 McKinney North 8McKinney North

 45 Lubbock Monterey 7Lubbock Monterey
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 45 Magnolia 7Magnolia

 47 Galveston Ball 6Galveston Ball

 47 Schertz Clemens 6Schertz Clemens

 49 El Paso Chapin 5El Paso Chapin

 50 Paris 4Paris

 51 Mansfield Legacy 3Mansfield Legacy

 51 Mansfield Lake Ridge 3Mansfield Lake Ridge

 53 Longview PineTree 2Longview PineTree
 2,258.00Total


